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Account No.

Alias Name

2UA. AU

731-0-00492-2 Currency
Account Name oua. duizin Account Status

Branch Name

B suimsnsoine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

THB
Active

Ledger Balance 27,948,595.25 Available Balance 27,923,595.25

Date

21-11-
2025
02:18:11
21-11-
2025
17:54:50
21-11-
2025

~ 17:54:50
24-11-
2025
14:17:33
24-11-
2025
14:18:32

2025
02:20:16
25-11-
2025
08:03:33
25-11-
2025
10:36:18
25-11-
2025
11:18:02
25-11-
2025
17:00:16
25-11-
2025
17:00:16
25-11-
2025
18:35:26
25-11-
2025
18:35:36
25-11-
2025
18:35:39

26-11-

Teller Id gj‘é‘:adm”
93999  BPSWT
90180 OTOS
90180 OTOS
ITBANK NMPSDP
ITBANK NMPSDP
U —
93999  BPSWT
ITBANK NMPSDP
ITBANK PBSWP
90155 OTOS
90155 OTOS
90180 OTOS
90180 OTOS
90180 OTOS
'K19294 PASWP

Description

Ton Mamuang SA-
1000005092153

TFR-7316009160

TFR-7316009160

010753700088205-
1309940045004643026

010753700088205-

1309940045004643026

Ton Mamuang SA-
1000005126736

Ton Mamuang SA-
1000005226031

010753700088205-
1309940045004643026

7146-760115

TFR-7316009160
TFR-7316009160
TFR-7316009160
TFR-7316009160

TFR-7316009160

Cheque
No.

PHRA NAKHONKIRI BR.

Amount Tax
-24,099.00 ,
-491,5635.00 ,
-542,878.50
290.00
396.00
1,100,049.00-/
-210,100.00 /
500.00
-2,100.00 rd
-2,400.00 /
-6,750.00 )/
-20,700.00 .

-38,800.00
7

-47,220.00 /

-45,096.00/

Init

Balance
Br

28,846,446.45 0731

28,354,911.45 0700

27,812,032.95/ 0700
27,812,322.95 0731

27,812,718.95/ 0731

26,712,669.95 0731

26,502,569.95 0731

26,503,069.95 0703

26,500,969.95 0731

26,498,569.95 0700

26,491,819.95 0700

26,471,119.95 0700

26,432,319.95 0700

26,385,099.95 0700

26,340,003.95 0731



2025
14:30:18
26-11-
2025

27-11-
2025
10:43:49
27-11-
2025
14:25:24
27-11-
2025

14:47:04

28-11-
2025
14:01:14
28-11-
2025
14:31:19
28-11-
2025
17:00:20
28-11-
2025
18:05:40

Total Cr. =

ITBANK

15ci24s

AB0014

580062

684546

ITBANK

573599

90155

90180

2,344,203.57

NMPSDP

MORPSD

OTOS

SDCK

NMPSDP

SDCH

OTOS

OTOS

010753700088205-

1309940045004643026

014-8842068725

TFR-7316009160

:ZICID:7316007974#CB
EXP: 28/11/2568

010753700088205-

1309940045004643026

TFR-7316009160

TFR-7316009160

Total Dr. =-3,291,1563.77

83.00

58.00

-742,792.52 7

10229293 2,315,228.57/

58.00

27,590.00

-16,500.00

-133.75

26,340,086.95/0067
26,340,144.95 0731
25,697,3562.43 0731
27,912,581.00 1138
27,912,639.00 0731
27,940,229.00 1417
27,923,729.00 0700

27,923,595.25" 0700





